(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 [(Amount in Rs.)
Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted
|Amount of [Amount of
% Share in Total Amount|~o: A )
! A Contingent  |ClaimNot |Amount of Claims
sINo|Name and address of Claimant Category of Creditors No of claims Amount (in Rs.) No of claims Amount(inRs) | °fciaimsadmitted’ 1 Admitted under Remarks if any,
N m:% ; 'ﬁi’i’;‘;x:‘;ﬁ:;v;'ﬁm Operational creditors (other than Provisonally admitted,
1 ’ , N Workmen and Employees and 4,65,92,939.35 1 4,65,92,939.35 1037 NIL NIL NIL confirmation subject to
Industrial Area Phase-|, Naraina, New Covernment boe i documents
Delhi-110028.
M/s. Sudha Industrial Chemicals
Address - 60/36,16th Operational creditors (other than
2 Cross,Gopalappa Workmen and Employees and 35,06,098.00 1 35,06,098.00 078 NIL NIL NIL NA
Layout,Lakkasandra, Bengalore- Government Dues)
560030
/5. Gauge International
Address - No.72,Ward No.10, 1stand | Operational creditors (other than
3 |2nd Stage of Industrial Workmen and Employees and 39,756.00 1 39,756 0.01 NIL NIL NIL NA
suburb, Yeshwanthpur,Bangalore- Government Dues)
560022
M/s. Sainath Enterprises
Operational creditors (other than
4 Address - C-100,KSSIDC Industrial | =y 0o Employees and 17,77,927.00 1 17,77,927.00 040 NIL NIL NIL NA
Estate, Mahadevapura, Bangalore- oot Do
560048
M. Gr:‘:;';ﬁzg::x::m"w Operational creditors (other than Provisonally admitted,
5 Address . 2030/2.3rd Avenue, Asha | Workmen and Employees and 336,515 1 3,36,515 0.07 NIL NIL NIL confirmation subject to
Vil 751 B Croes Asha Townchip, Government Dues) povided documents
Doddagubbi, Bangalore-560077
M. Aqua Pure & Perfect Chemicals| OPErations] creditors other than
6 e Workmen and Employees and 6,37,378 .00 1 637,378 0.14 NIL NIL NA
Address - No.88,Kanchohall Village, e Doy
Dasanapura Hobli, Magadi Main
Road,Bangalore-560091
M/s. Market Solutions Operational creditors (other than
7 Address - #114/c,5th Main,1st Workmen and Employees and 7,93,561.00 1 7,18,561.00 0.16 NIL 75,000.00 NIL NA
Cross,opp CMTI (Tumkur Service Covermment Doy
Road)Bangalore-560022




